
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD A CONTRACT

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER

RFP NO.: 2008-2000-1549

Depanment of Corrections
Division of Administrative Services

802 3rd Street, Suite 221
Douglas, Ak 99824

or
P.O. Box 112000

Juneau, Alaska 99811-2000

DATE ISSUED: March 3, 2008

RFP DEADLINE: January 30,2008

CONTRACTING OFFICER: Jack Gregson

RFP SUBJECT: Inmate Telephone System For Alaska Correctional Institutions

SIGNATURE: (2 / A
// ' p
"'"This is notice of the state's intent to award a contract. The figures shown here are a tabulation of the offers received.

The responsible and responsive offeror whose proposal was determined in writing to be the most advantageous is
indicated. An offeror who wishes to protest this Notice ofInrent must file the protest within ten calendar days
following the date this notice is issued. If the tenth day falls on a weekend or holiday. the last day of the protest
period is the first working day following the tenth day. The offeror identified here as submitting the most
advantageous proposal is instructed not to proceed until a contract, or other fonn of notice is given by the
contracting officer. A company or person who proceeds prior to receiving a contract. Contract Award. or other
form of notice of Award does so without a contract and at their own risk. AS 36.30.365.

Offerors Responsive Most Advantageous
Securas TechnoJo.nes y @

LEGEND: @
y
N

MOST ADVANTAGEOUS
RESPONSIVE PROPOSAL
NON-RESPONSIVE PROPOSAL

Page I of J
RFP-NOI,doc

Rcv.OOJ07

: ;;. 4 _. s_ Oh . .sm: J ...Q'MiiilWM J.v.6.3.WiWU.:;... i.t.6.. IV"'( <. .. _S.MSiiPU",&.(c.Q. 633J,C ......6: ..w.s.W( .v.. CiSSi4 i ,it d:az··



". Inmate Telephone Service Re ;t For Proposal Page 1 of 1

Home Go Back

Online Public Notice
Slate of AI~"lka

Public Notices
Inmate Telephone Service Request For

Proposal
Submitted by: clbrown/20

Date Submitted: 12/17/200708:23 AM
Date Modified: 12/18/200708:17:52 AM

Ak Admin Journal: [not printed)

Attachments:
• 2008·2000-7549 Inmate Phone Service RFP.pdf

Inmate Telephone Service Request For Proposal

Category: Procurement
Publish Date: 12119/2007

Body of Notice:

Department: Corrections
location: Statewide
Coastal District: NlA

State of Alaska, Department of Corrections is soliciting Request For Proposals(RFP) to establish a contract for
the Inmate Telephone Systems for Alaska Correctional Institutions.

Offerors are reminded to review this RFP carefully and notify the contracting officer of any issues as required by
Section 1.07 ReqUired Review.

SPECIAL NOTE:
Offerors may submit only one proposal for evaluation. In accordance with 2 AAC 12.830, altemate proposals (Le.•
a proposal that offers something different from what is asked for) will be rejected.

CONTACT:
Jack Gregson - Procurement Officer
PH: (907) 465-3399
FX: (907) 465-2006

Revision History:
12/17/2007 08:23:20 AM by cibrown/20iStateiAlaska/US
12/18/2007 08:00:40 AM by clbrown/20/State/AlaskaiUS
12/18/2007 08:01: 14 AM by c1brown/20iState!Alaska/US
12/18i2007 08:01:49 AM by c1brown/20/State/Alaska/US
12/18/200708:17:52 AM by c1brown/20/State/Alaska/US

Home Page Notices by: Department ICategory IPublish Date

D
2008·2000·7549 Inmate Phone Service RFP.pdf

1')/lonMi



; 1" RFP 2008-2000-7549 Inmate ~ 1fphone System for Alaska Correctionp' T 1stitutions Noti... Page 1 of 1

Home Go~ck

Online Public Notice
State of Ala~ka

Public Notices
RFP 2008-2000-7549 Inmate Telephone

System for Alaska Correctional
Institutions Notice of Intent to Award

Submitted by: srfrascati!20
Date Submitted: 03/03/2008 11 :34 AM

Date Modified:
Ak Admin Journal: [not printed]

Attachments:
• 2008-2000-7549 Noticeoflntent.pdf

RFP 2008-2000-7549 Inmate Telephone System for Alaska Correctional Institutions
Notice of Intent to Award

Category: Procurement
Publish Date: 0310312008

Body of Notice:

Department: Corrections
Location: Statewide
Coastal District: NJA

Notice of Intent to Award a Contract has been issued for the Inmate Telephone System for Alaska Correctional
Institutions. Please see attached Notice.

If you have any questions, please contact Jack Gregson, Procurement Specialist at 907-465-3399.

Revision History:
03/03/2008 11 :34:09 AM by srfrascati/20/SlatelAlaska/US

r:: 1 ~ • '-

Home Page Notices by: Department ICategory IPublish Date

D
2008·2000-7549 Noticeoflntent.pdf

http://notes4.state.ak.us/pnlpubnotic.nsf/cc52605f1c156e7a8925672a0060a91b/2487759fOa... 3/3/2008


	AK_inmate_phone_systems_rfp_notice_of_intent_to_award_contract_2008(2)
	AK_inmate_phone_systems_rfp_online_public_notice_2007
	AK_inmate_phone_systems_rfp_public_notice_of_intent_to_award_2008

